MERCRUISER [100%2ZER)
Serial Mbr Flange: 14035000 Up [USA)

27785

E rgine Bracketsz

10 40108 35| SCREW, [M10 » 35] Hex Flange - £[ 2
BEE320T 01 |BRACKET, Alternator 1

10 407108 35| SCREW, [M10 » 35] Hex Flange - £[1
16 BEEEI3|STULD, [M10 & 76) 2
Bk 2001737 | BRACKET, Circuit Ereaker/Luber B |1

10 40107 25| SCREW, M3 = 25] 2
BEEEA3TM  BRACKET, Heat Exchanger 1

10 40108 70| SCREW, [M10 » 70] Hex Flange - £[1
11 40714 MUT, (M10) 2
BEEE19T 01 |BRACKET, Exhaust Cross-Ower 1

Bk2001157 | BRACKET 1

10 40107 16| SCREW, M3 = 16] 4
Bk 2001733| PAD 2

10 40108 40| SCREW, [M10 » 40] Hex Flange - £| 2
BEE349T |[BRACKET, ECH 1

10 40107 16| SCREW, [M3 = 1E] 3
82001156 BRACKET 1




